


赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage

组织者/Organizer:CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:(萍乡·武功山站/WU-GONG MOUNTAIN,PINGXIANG CITY)

距离/Distance:29.5Km

速度/Average :40.237Km/h

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.47

 9/9 9:00

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 24 10066472666 RICHARDS Kane R0I 43:59.373 -- --

2 1 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC 44:42.527 -- +43.154

3 86 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian LNS 44:49.760 -- +50.387

4 174 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr SJQ 44:58.760 -- +59.387

5 31 10060129674 YEMANE Dawit BAI 45:04.199 -- +1:04.826

6 142 10006346814 IVANOV Timofei HEN 45:09.324 -- +1:09.951

7 141 10134775117 #*GAO Yongbing HEN 45:10.241 -- +1:10.868

8 4 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 45:16.074 -- +1:16.701

9 84 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke LNS 45:39.683 -- +1:40.310

10 5 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 45:41.743 -- +1:42.370

11 55 10075814271 #VAN ZANDEN Otto PHV 45:51.706 -- +1:52.333

12 172 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei SJQ 45:57.500 -- +1:58.127

13 231 10012844093 COGNET Emmanuel TFD 45:58.807 -- +1:59.434

14 21 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar R0I 46:11.350 -- +2:11.977

15 125 10008997237 CLARK Boris STG 46:13.496 -- +2:14.123

16 53 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 46:14.108 -- +2:14.735

17 162 10015850689 GIERACKI Patryk LPP 46:17.501 -- +2:18.128

18 51 10015439249 WEULINK Meindert PHV 46:18.432 -- +2:19.059

19 111 10021779413 KENCH Joshua TYD 46:19.241 -- +2:19.868

20 36 10052542052 #STERNSDORFF Lennard BAI 46:21.513 -- +2:22.140

21 116 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 46:26.612 -- +2:27.239

22 95 10016126737 BOLD Iderbold HST 46:32.140 -- +2:32.767

23 161 10015851400 SZOSTKA Pawel LPP 46:37.233 -- +2:37.860

24 146 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN 47:02.482 -- +3:03.109

25 232 10015342956 AMADORI Julien TFD 47:09.190 -- +3:09.817

26 82 10118797702 *SHAO Junqi LNS 47:27.420 -- +3:28.047

27 185 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA 47:32.203 -- +3:32.830

28 165 10058779253 #MUSIALIK Jakub LPP 47:41.867 -- +3:42.494

29 181 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 47:49.754 -- +3:50.381

30 222 10063273383 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE 47:51.720 -- +3:52.347

31 124 10013551486 CARMAN Ben STG 47:53.891 -- +3:54.518

32 133 10011044947 TURAR Assylkhan AAM 47:55.645 -- +3:56.272

33 156 10109152666 #KIM Jinwoong KSP 47:58.611 -- +3:59.238

34 176 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen SJQ 48:09.168 -- +4:09.795

35 96 10007157570 PREVAR Oleksandr HST 48:10.671 -- +4:11.298

36 16 10074409488 #KEE Zhe Yie TSG 48:12.467 -- +4:13.094

37 166 10053908843 #MURYJ Antoni LPP 48:12.864 -- +4:13.491

38 131 10104726133 #BASHLYKOV Vladislav AAM 48:17.049 -- +4:17.676

39 23 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis R0I 48:27.484 -- +4:28.111

40 33 10094887303 #LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 48:38.299 -- +4:38.926

41 121 10046246247 EVANS Alexander STG 48:40.430 -- +4:41.057

42 61 10086775675 #AGNOLETTO Blake ARA 48:42.451 -- +4:43.078

43 106 10087537834 #LABIB SHOTORBAN Ali XDS 48:52.733 -- +4:53.360

44 173 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman SJQ 48:55.214 -- +4:55.841

45 62 10085000575 #BLEDDYN Oliver ARA 49:10.995 -- +5:11.622

46 193 10055097600 #TURKULOV Luka SRB 49:14.863 -- +5:15.490

47 63 10109841467 #TOMKINSON Tyler ARA 49:15.267 -- +5:15.894

48 245 10144725192 *FAN Wei JSV 49:16.585 -- +5:17.212

49 235 10119581883 DUVAL Gwendy TFD 49:21.156 -- +5:21.783

50 134 10125296601 #POROSHENKO Lev AAM 49:27.847 -- +5:28.474

51 225 10045987579 *李 LI 冠賢 Kuan Hsien TPE 49:32.493 -- +5:33.120

52 6 10006282247 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC 49:35.739 -- +5:36.366

53 236 10075403538 #MUSSET Owen TFD 49:44.536 -- +5:45.163

54 91 10134889695 #*YANG Cang HST 49:46.132 -- +5:46.759



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.47

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

55 35 10118859336 #HABTEAB Yoel BAI 49:49.017 -- +5:49.644

56 224 10073029058 #*張 CHANG 誌盛 Chih Sheng TPE 49:53.144 -- +5:53.771

57 196 10007290946 STANKOVI� Marko SRB 49:56.849 -- +5:57.476

58 153 10132670722 #PARK Jiwon KSP 49:57.277 -- +5:57.904

59 223 10009774853 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao TPE 49:57.804 -- +5:58.431

60 184 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA 50:00.373 -- +6:01.000

61 64 10112358720 #MILLER Lachlan ARA 50:00.547 -- +6:01.174

62 93 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman HST 50:00.951 -- +6:01.578

63 136 10089786113 #MULAGALEYEV Vladimir AAM 50:15.975 -- +6:16.602

64 195 10049840604 #STOLI� Mihajlo SRB 50:18.016 -- +6:18.643

65 213 10083425640 *NG Sum Lui HKG 50:18.360 -- +6:18.987

66 186 10023501363 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA 50:18.658 -- +6:19.285

67 194 10049806551 #DIVNI� Jovan SRB 50:35.021 -- +6:35.648

68 216 10009012900 *MOW Ching Yin HKG 50:39.930 -- +6:40.557

69 14 10059714796 ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman TSG 50:44.220 -- +6:44.847

70 135 10083182130 SLAMZHANOV Orken AAM 50:55.474 -- +6:56.101

71 171 10011242179 *SUN Zhengshuai SJQ 50:55.674 -- +6:56.301

72 206 10104782010 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 50:59.221 -- +6:59.848

73 123 10006801300 IVORY Cameron STG 51:05.263 -- +7:05.890

74 2 10086002507 *TENG Geng CGC 51:10.083 -- +7:10.710

75 85 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS 51:11.025 -- +7:11.652

76 41 10063677046 KARPENKO Gleb PPT 51:12.186 -- +7:12.813

77 175 10036058217 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SJQ 51:29.978 -- +7:30.605

78 154 10136254769 #KIM Eunbyeol KSP 51:37.339 -- +7:37.966

79 71 10094658947 #HANNAY Douglas Tyler SPC 51:41.121 -- +7:41.748

80 221 10009016435 *盧 LU 紹軒 Shao Hsuan TPE 51:43.539 -- +7:44.166

81 13 10015977496 ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin TSG 51:45.298 -- +7:45.925

82 152 10134155125 #SHIN Byeonghoon KSP 51:49.717 -- +7:50.344

83 202 10063366343 NGUYEN Huong VIE 51:55.874 -- +7:56.501

84 241 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie JSV 51:58.536 -- +7:59.163

85 211 10073116055 *NG Pak Hang HKG 52:11.261 -- +8:11.888

86 52 10022872479 VOOGT Niek PHV 52:13.330 -- +8:13.957

87 122 10022212879 #MURPHY Lucas STG 52:22.072 -- +8:22.699

88 73 10120408407 #MASON Finn SPC 52:25.654 -- +8:26.281

89 126 10009117778 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas STG 52:30.280 -- +8:30.907

90 242 10123514730 #RIDZUAN Nasrul Firas JSV 52:30.786 -- +8:31.413

91 243 10080529683 #ALIYAS Abdul Azim JSV 52:32.148 -- +8:32.775

92 164 10055238046 #KOT Julian LPP 52:40.581 -- +8:41.208

93 226 10007731284 *彭 PENG 源堂 Yuan Tang TPE 52:40.882 -- +8:41.509

94 114 10073852245 *YUAN Zhanhui TYD 52:43.089 -- +8:43.716

95 44 10120792363 #INJYENYER Bilguun PPT 52:48.011 -- +8:48.638

96 214 10045964038 *TSO Kai Kwong HKG 52:54.263 -- +8:54.890

97 12 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie TSG 53:07.603 -- +9:08.230

98 192 10049849896 #COGOLJEVI� Dejan SRB 53:17.740 -- +9:18.367

99 104 10134809671 #*ZHAO Chenli XDS 53:26.611 -- +9:27.238

100 145 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN 53:33.478 -- +9:34.105

101 115 10146644883 #*YANG Zhibin TYD 53:43.517 -- +9:44.144

102 32 10014772070 BOUVIER Léo BAI 53:50.336 -- +9:50.963

103 42 10008687443 NISU Oskar PPT 53:52.311 -- +9:52.938

104 212 10045965654 *CHU Tsun Wai HKG 53:52.965 -- +9:53.592

105 112 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 53:59.979 -- +10:00.606

106 43 10008942471 LAAS Martin PPT 54:09.309 -- +10:09.936

107 103 10109454275 #*LI Yuheng XDS 54:17.841 -- +10:18.468

108 132 10125278211 #SILYKBEK Aslan AAM 54:19.844 -- +10:20.471



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.47

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

109 26 10010653614 PHONARJTHAN Patompob R0I 54:27.794 -- +10:28.421

110 74 10015483810 BRITTON Rhys SPC 54:27.952 -- +10:28.579

111 215 10010788303 *LAI Chun Kin HKG 54:40.599 -- +10:41.226

112 3 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CGC 54:45.728 -- +10:46.355

113 46 10007527988 RÄIM Mihkel PPT 55:41.126 -- +11:41.753

114 15 10015561915 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman TSG 55:43.633 -- +11:44.260

115 204 10049895871 NGUYEN Van Duong VIE 55:44.973 -- +11:45.600

116 244 10009114950 JUMARI Muhammad Elmi JSV 55:49.133 -- +11:49.760

117 101 10109475089 #*ZHANG Ruibiao XDS 56:02.801 -- +12:03.428

118 203 10049880818 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE 56:22.404 -- +12:23.031

119 105 10119153265 *LIU Jinchun XDS 56:51.565 -- +12:52.192

120 183 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA 57:07.481 -- +13:08.108

121 182 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai THA 57:57.132 -- +13:57.759

122 102 10134809570 #*HU Haijie XDS 58:26.281 -- +14:26.908

123 34 10011122547 EISENBARTH Pirmin BAI 58:42.182 -- +14:42.809

124 54 10015062363 RASCH Jesper PHV 1:00:01.419 -- +16:02.046

125 11 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG 1:00:07.625 -- +16:08.252

126 83 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili LNS 1:00:12.396 -- +16:13.023

127 25 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas R0I 1:00:29.595 -- +16:30.222

128 56 10022685856 VERBURG Luke PHV 1:00:50.702 -- +16:51.329

129 201 10049885969 QUANG Van Cuong VIE 1:06:43.310 -- +22:43.937

DNF 65 10124111076 #HADDEN Nate ARA

DNS 144 10011156701 BATT Ethan HEN

出发人数/Started: 130

排名人数/Ranked: 129

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 1

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 1

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

距离/Distance:588.4Km
速度/Average :43.934Km/h

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.48

9/9 9:00

Report created 2024/9/9 12:01:54 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 24 RICHARDS Kane R0I 13:31:42 -- -4

2 174 RIKUNOV Petr SJQ 13:31:56 +14 +1

3 142 IVANOV Timofei HEN 13:32:44 +1:02 +1

4 141 #*GAO Yongbing HEN 13:32:45 +1:03 +1

5 86 RAILEANU Cristian LNS 13:32:53 +1:11 -2

6 1 *LYU Xianjing CGC 13:33:27 +1:45 -5

7 84 MUDGWAY Luke LNS 13:33:51 +2:09 -1

8 4 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 13:33:59 +2:17 -2

9 21 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar R0I 13:34:14 +2:32 +3

10 5 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 13:34:26 +2:44 -2

11 146 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN 13:34:45 +3:03 +7

12 55 #VAN ZANDEN Otto PHV 13:34:47 +3:05 -2

13 51 WEULINK Meindert PHV 13:35:10 +3:28 --

14 95 BOLD Iderbold HST 13:35:11 +3:29 +5

15 172 STEPANOV Andrei SJQ 13:35:26 +3:44 -3

16 36 #STERNSDORFF Lennard BAI 13:35:34 +3:52 +1

17 231 COGNET Emmanuel TFD 13:36:18 +4:36 -4

18 111 KENCH Joshua TYD 13:36:51 +5:09 -5

19 53 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 13:36:55 +5:13 -5

20 31 YEMANE Dawit BAI 13:37:01 +5:19 -11

21 162 GIERACKI Patryk LPP 13:37:07 +5:25 -4

22 222 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE 13:37:08 +5:26 +6

23 185 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA 13:37:40 +5:58 +3

24 161 SZOSTKA Pawel LPP 13:37:51 +6:09 -3

25 232 AMADORI Julien TFD 13:38:01 +6:19 -1

26 116 SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 13:38:18 +6:36 -2

27 156 #KIM Jinwoong KSP 13:39:51 +8:09 -2

28 35 #HABTEAB Yoel BAI 13:40:19 +8:37 +6

29 124 CARMAN Ben STG 13:40:21 +8:39 -4

30 166 #MURYJ Antoni LPP 13:40:22 +8:40 -2

31 106 #LABIB SHOTORBAN Ali XDS 13:40:48 +9:06 +1

32 71 #HANNAY Douglas Tyler SPC 13:41:15 +9:33 +13

33 173 MAIKIN Roman SJQ 13:41:32 +9:50 -1

34 133 TURAR Assylkhan AAM 13:44:30 +12:48 -2

35 165 #MUSIALIK Jakub LPP 13:46:39 +14:57 -4

36 64 #MILLER Lachlan ARA 13:47:36 +15:54 -1

37 61 #AGNOLETTO Blake ARA 13:48:00 +16:18 -3

38 184 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA 13:48:02 +16:20 --

39 96 PREVAR Oleksandr HST 13:48:33 +16:51 -6

40 52 VOOGT Niek PHV 13:48:44 +17:02 +5

41 33 #LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 13:48:54 +17:12 -3

42 91 #*YANG Cang HST 13:49:07 +17:25 +1

43 16 #KEE Zhe Yie TSG 13:49:09 +17:27 -3

44 175 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SJQ 13:50:52 +19:10 +2

45 181 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 13:51:10 +19:28 -7

46 125 CLARK Boris STG 13:51:34 +19:52 -15

47 63 #TOMKINSON Tyler ARA 13:51:44 +20:02 -2

48 153 #PARK Jiwon KSP 13:51:54 +20:12 +1

49 176 SOBAL Yauhen SJQ 13:51:58 +20:16 -6

50 131 #BASHLYKOV Vladislav AAM 13:51:59 +20:17 -4

51 62 #BLEDDYN Oliver ARA 13:52:22 +20:40 +1

52 225 *李 LI 冠賢 Kuan Hsien TPE 13:53:34 +21:52 -4



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.48

Report created 2024/9/9 12:01:54 2/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

53 224 #*張 CHANG 誌盛 Chih Sheng TPE 13:54:22 +22:40 -5

54 136 #MULAGALEYEV Vladimir AAM 13:55:26 +23:44 -5

55 42 NISU Oskar PPT 13:56:08 +24:26 +7

56 206 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 13:56:11 +24:29 -4

57 183 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA 13:56:34 +24:52 +14

58 216 *MOW Ching Yin HKG 13:57:07 +25:25 -4

59 103 #*LI Yuheng XDS 13:57:33 +25:51 +8

60 196 STANKOVI� Marko SRB 13:58:08 +26:26 -6

61 93 RAMANAU Raman HST 13:58:15 +26:33 -6

62 194 #DIVNI� Jovan SRB 13:58:55 +27:13 -7

63 221 *盧 LU 紹軒 Shao Hsuan TPE 13:58:56 +27:14 --

64 85 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS 13:59:09 +27:27 -1

65 46 RÄIM Mihkel PPT 13:59:17 +27:35 +12

66 6 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC 13:59:41 +27:59 -6

67 236 #MUSSET Owen TFD 13:59:59 +28:17 -7

68 14 ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman TSG 14:00:58 +29:16 -5

69 164 #KOT Julian LPP 14:02:31 +30:49 -1

70 132 #SILYKBEK Aslan AAM 14:02:37 +30:55 +2

71 195 #STOLI� Mihajlo SRB 14:03:21 +31:39 -12

72 13 ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin TSG -- -- -4

73 2 *TENG Geng CGC 14:03:26 +31:44 -7

74 245 *FAN Wei JSV 14:03:55 +32:13 -12

75 211 *NG Pak Hang HKG 14:04:20 +32:38 -3

76 25 CARSTENSEN Lucas R0I 14:04:55 +33:13 +19

77 226 *彭 PENG 源堂 Yuan Tang TPE 14:04:59 +33:17 -4

78 186 YAOWARAT Ratchanon THA 14:05:03 +33:21 -9

79 43 LAAS Martin PPT 14:05:11 +33:29 +4

80 104 #*ZHAO Chenli XDS 14:05:23 +33:41 +3

81 171 *SUN Zhengshuai SJQ 14:06:25 +34:43 -10

82 74 BRITTON Rhys SPC 14:06:41 +34:59 +3

83 73 #MASON Finn SPC 14:06:57 +35:15 -2

84 202 NGUYEN Huong VIE 14:07:36 +35:54 -8

85 214 *TSO Kai Kwong HKG 14:07:40 +35:58 -3

86 182 KLAHAN Noppachai THA 14:07:50 +36:08 +15

87 193 #TURKULOV Luka SRB 14:08:08 +36:26 -13

88 12 LAKASEK Irwandie TSG 14:08:25 +36:43 -2

89 82 *SHAO Junqi LNS 14:08:28 +36:46 -21

90 123 IVORY Cameron STG 14:08:30 +36:48 -5

91 213 *NG Sum Lui HKG 14:08:46 +37:04 -8

92 122 #MURPHY Lucas STG 14:09:24 +37:42 -2

93 23 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis R0I 14:09:54 +38:12 -19

94 243 #ALIYAS Abdul Azim JSV 14:09:59 +38:17 -2

95 223 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao TPE 14:10:19 +38:37 -10

96 41 KARPENKO Gleb PPT 14:10:23 +38:41 -6

97 241 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie JSV 14:10:54 +39:12 -4

98 203 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE 14:11:26 +39:44 +9

99 135 SLAMZHANOV Orken AAM 14:11:49 +40:07 -10

100 145 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN 14:11:51 +40:09 +2

101 112 *LI Zisen TYD 14:12:05 +40:23 +4

102 154 #KIM Eunbyeol KSP 14:12:11 +40:29 -6

103 15 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman TSG 14:12:25 +40:43 +10

104 192 #COGOLJEVI� Dejan SRB 14:12:30 +40:48 +1



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.48

Report created 2024/9/9 12:01:54 3/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

105 54 RASCH Jesper PHV 14:12:47 +41:05 +23

106 126 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas STG 14:12:59 +41:17 -1

107 32 BOUVIER Léo BAI 14:14:04 +42:22 +3

108 134 #POROSHENKO Lev AAM 14:14:42 +43:00 -9

109 26 PHONARJTHAN Patompob R0I 14:14:56 +43:14 +3

110 56 VERBURG Luke PHV 14:15:06 +43:24 +26

111 115 #*YANG Zhibin TYD 14:16:00 +44:18 -2

112 152 #SHIN Byeonghoon KSP 14:16:21 +44:39 -3

113 121 EVANS Alexander STG 14:17:31 +45:49 -8

114 244 JUMARI Muhammad Elmi JSV 14:19:12 +47:30 --

115 114 *YUAN Zhanhui TYD 14:19:36 +47:54 -4

116 212 *CHU Tsun Wai HKG 14:19:43 +48:01 -2

117 102 #*HU Haijie XDS 14:19:46 +48:04 +6

118 242 #RIDZUAN Nasrul Firas JSV 14:20:52 +49:10 -2

119 34 EISENBARTH Pirmin BAI 14:23:37 +51:55 +3

120 204 NGUYEN Van Duong VIE 14:24:37 +52:55 -2

121 44 #INJYENYER Bilguun PPT 14:25:00 +53:18 -8

122 215 *LAI Chun Kin HKG 14:25:41 +53:59 -5

123 101 #*ZHANG Ruibiao XDS 14:26:02 +54:20 -2

124 105 *LIU Jinchun XDS 14:26:13 +54:31 --

125 3 *SHEN Yutao CGC 14:26:40 +54:58 -3

126 235 DUVAL Gwendy TFD 14:27:45 +56:03 -4

127 83 BIALIAUSKI Vasili LNS 14:31:06 +59:24 +1

128 201 QUANG Van Cuong VIE 14:35:55 +1:04:13 +5

129 11 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG 14:40:13 +1:08:31 -2

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey

蓝衫/Blue: No.24 RICHARDS Kane

橙衫/Orange: No.174 RIKUNOV Petr

圆点衫/Polka-dot: No.35 #HABTEAB Yoel

白衫/White: No.141 #*GAO Yongbing

粉衫/Pink: No.1 *LYU Xianjing

Panel of Commissaires



CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.49

距离/Distance:29.5Km赛段/Stage:(萍乡·武功山站/WU-GONG MOUNTAIN,PINGXIANG CITY)

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

1st KOM(Cat 1)

680m

1 31 YEMANE Dawit 8

2 1 *LYU Xianjing 6

3 24 RICHARDS Kane 4

4 142 IVANOV Timofei 3

5 55 #VAN ZANDEN Otto 2

6 111 KENCH Joshua 1

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 35 #HABTEAB Yoel BAI 0 25

2 31 YEMANE Dawit BAI 8 19

3 86 RAILEANU Cristian LNS 0 15

4 142 IVANOV Timofei HEN 3 13

5 24 RICHARDS Kane R0I 4 9

6 161 SZOSTKA Pawel LPP 0 8

7 165 #MUSIALIK Jakub LPP 0 8

8 1 *LYU Xianjing CGC 6 6

9 53 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 0 6

10 196 STANKOVI� Marko SRB 0 4

11 4 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 0 4

12 51 WEULINK Meindert PHV 0 4

13 33 #LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 0 3

14 52 VOOGT Niek PHV 0 3

15 82 *SHAO Junqi LNS 0 3

16 55 #VAN ZANDEN Otto PHV 2 2

17 71 #HANNAY Douglas Tyler SPC 0 2

18 175 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SJQ 0 1

19 174 RIKUNOV Petr SJQ 0 1

20 95 BOLD Iderbold HST 0 1

21 172 STEPANOV Andrei SJQ 0 1

22 111 KENCH Joshua TYD 1 1

23 181 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 0 1



CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.49

距离/Distance:29.5Km赛段/Stage:(萍乡·武功山站/WU-GONG MOUNTAIN,PINGXIANG CITY)

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 7

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 174 RIKUNOV Petr SJQ 0 66

2 43 LAAS Martin PPT 0 57

3 86 RAILEANU Cristian LNS 0 49

4 24 RICHARDS Kane R0I 0 42

5 71 #HANNAY Douglas Tyler SPC 0 33

6 146 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN 0 33

7 52 VOOGT Niek PHV 0 32

8 51 WEULINK Meindert PHV 0 28

9 61 #AGNOLETTO Blake ARA 0 26

10 32 BOUVIER Léo BAI 0 25

11 35 #HABTEAB Yoel BAI 0 23

12 162 GIERACKI Patryk LPP 0 22

13 106 #LABIB SHOTORBAN Ali XDS 0 22

14 6 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC 0 22

15 84 MUDGWAY Luke LNS 0 20

16 173 MAIKIN Roman SJQ 0 19

17 62 #BLEDDYN Oliver ARA 0 16

18 142 IVANOV Timofei HEN 0 15

19 25 CARSTENSEN Lucas R0I 0 15

20 54 RASCH Jesper PHV 0 15

21 226 *彭 PENG 源堂 Yuan Tang TPE 0 14

22 85 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS 0 13

23 161 SZOSTKA Pawel LPP 0 12

24 95 BOLD Iderbold HST 0 11

25 26 PHONARJTHAN Patompob R0I 0 11

26 1 *LYU Xianjing CGC 0 10

27 195 #STOLI� Mihajlo SRB 0 9

28 34 EISENBARTH Pirmin BAI 0 9

29 21 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar R0I 0 8

30 192 #COGOLJEVI� Dejan SRB 0 8

31 212 *CHU Tsun Wai HKG 0 8

32 4 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 0 7

33 5 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 0 7

34 15 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman TSG 0 7

35 53 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 0 5

36 31 YEMANE Dawit BAI 0 5

37 46 RÄIM Mihkel PPT 0 5



CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.49

距离/Distance:29.5Km赛段/Stage:(萍乡·武功山站/WU-GONG MOUNTAIN,PINGXIANG CITY)

38 74 BRITTON Rhys SPC 0 5

39 11 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG 0 5

40 165 #MUSIALIK Jakub LPP 0 4

41 12 LAKASEK Irwandie TSG 0 4

42 236 #MUSSET Owen TFD 0 3

43 13 ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin TSG 0 3

44 232 AMADORI Julien TFD 0 2

45 33 #LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 0 2

46 83 BIALIAUSKI Vasili LNS 0 2

47 164 #KOT Julian LPP 0 1

48 56 VERBURG Luke PHV 0 1

175 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SJQ 0 -18

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.50

赛段/Stage:(萍乡·武功山站/WU-GONG MOUNTAIN,PINGXIANG CITY)

距离/Distance:29.5Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 CGC 中国华兴Mentech洲际队/CHINA GLORY-MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 2:15:39 -- --

2 HEN 恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 2:17:21 -- +1:42

3 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN 2:17:55 -- +2:16

4 PHV 荷兰瓦尔肯堡公园酒店车队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 2:18:23 -- +2:44

5 R0I 泰国路佳保险车队/ROOJAI INSURANCE THA 2:18:37 -- +2:58

6 SJQ 成都洲际队/CHENGDU CYCLING TEAM CHN 2:19:04 -- +3:25

7 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER 2:20:03 -- +4:24

8 LPP 波兰卢布尔佩尔拉车队/LUBELSKIE PER�A POLSKI POL 2:20:35 -- +4:56

9 TFD 法国国防俱乐部车队/TEAM FRANCE CLUB DÉFENSE FRA 2:22:28 -- +6:49

10 STG 澳洲圣乔治洲际车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 2:22:46 -- +7:07

11 HST 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM CHN 2:24:28 -- +8:49

12 THA 泰国国家队/THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 2:25:21 -- +9:42

13 TYD 青海天佑德酒店洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 2:25:28 -- +9:49

14 AAM 哈萨克斯坦阿拉木图阿斯塔纳汽车队/ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 2:25:39 -- +10:00

15 ARA 澳洲ARA车队/ARA | SKIP CAPITAL AUS 2:27:07 -- +11:28

16 TPE 中华台北队/TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 2:27:16 -- +11:37

17 SRB 塞尔维亚国家队/SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM SRB 2:29:28 -- +13:49

18 KSP 韩国KSPO职业车队/KSPO PROFESSIONAL KOR 2:29:32 -- +13:53

19 TSG 马来西亚登嘉楼车队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 2:30:41 -- +15:02

20 HKG 中国香港队/TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 2:33:08 -- +17:29

21 JSV 江西萨瓦自行车队/JIANGXI SAVA RACING TEAM CHN 2:33:44 -- +18:05

22 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 2:36:35 -- +20:56

23 PPT 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM MGL 2:37:52 -- +22:13

24 SPC 英国圣皮瑞车队/SAINT PIRAN GBR 2:38:33 -- +22:54

25 VIE 越南国家队/VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 2:38:38 -- +22:59

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 7

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 CGC 中国华兴Mentech洲际队/CHINA GLORY-MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 39:24:56 -- +1

2 HEN 恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 39:25:44 +48 -1

3 PHV 荷兰瓦尔肯堡公园酒店车队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 39:27:44 +2:48 --

4 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER 39:29:48 +4:52 --

5 SJQ 成都洲际队/CHENGDU CYCLING TEAM CHN 39:31:51 +6:55 +1

6 LPP 波兰卢布尔佩尔拉车队/LUBELSKIE PER�A POLSKI POL 39:32:57 +8:01 -1

7 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN 39:34:32 +9:36 +1

8 R0I 泰国路佳保险车队/ROOJAI INSURANCE THA 39:34:56 +10:00 -1

9 ARA 澳洲ARA车队/ARA | SKIP CAPITAL AUS 39:44:57 +20:01 --

10 HST 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM CHN 39:50:44 +25:48 --

11 THA 泰国国家队/THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 39:51:49 +26:53 --

12 TFD 法国国防俱乐部车队/TEAM FRANCE CLUB DÉFENSE FRA 39:52:40 +27:44 +1

13 TYD 青海天佑德酒店洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 39:54:11 +29:15 -1

14 TPE 中华台北队/TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 40:02:39 +37:43 --

15 AAM 哈萨克斯坦阿拉木图阿斯塔纳汽车队/ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 40:05:44 +40:48 --

16 STG 澳洲圣乔治洲际车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 40:11:04 +46:08 +2

17 KSP 韩国KSPO职业车队/KSPO PROFESSIONAL KOR 40:16:07 +51:11 --

18 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 40:20:05 +55:09 -2

19 SRB 塞尔维亚国家队/SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM SRB 40:26:05 +1:01:09 +1



累计团体成绩/Team Ranking

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

20 TSG 马来西亚登嘉楼车队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 40:27:00 +1:02:04 -1

21 PPT 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM MGL 40:34:47 +1:09:51 --

22 SPC 英国圣皮瑞车队/SAINT PIRAN GBR 40:36:36 +1:11:40 --

23 HKG 中国香港队/TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 40:44:53 +1:19:57 --

24 VIE 越南国家队/VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 40:52:58 +1:28:02 --

25 JSV 江西萨瓦自行车队/JIANGXI SAVA RACING TEAM CHN 41:00:31 +1:35:35 --

Panel of Commissaires



大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee
距离/Distance:588.4Km
速度/Average :43.934Km/h

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.51

9/9 9:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 141 10134775117 #*GAO Yongbing HEN 13:32:45 -- --

2 1 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC 13:33:27 +42 --

3 222 10063273383 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE 13:37:08 +4:23 --

4 91 10134889695 #*YANG Cang HST 13:49:07 +16:22 --

5 225 10045987579 *李 LI 冠賢 Kuan Hsien TPE 13:53:34 +20:49 -1

6 224 10073029058 #*張 CHANG 誌盛 Chih Sheng TPE 13:54:22 +21:37 -1

7 216 10009012900 *MOW Ching Yin HKG 13:57:07 +24:22 -1

8 103 10109454275 #*LI Yuheng XDS 13:57:33 +24:48 +3

9 221 10009016435 *盧 LU 紹軒 Shao Hsuan TPE 13:58:56 +26:11 --

10 2 10086002507 *TENG Geng CGC 14:03:26 +30:41 -2

11 245 10144725192 *FAN Wei JSV 14:03:55 +31:10 -3

12 211 10073116055 *NG Pak Hang HKG 14:04:20 +31:35 +1

13 226 10007731284 *彭 PENG 源堂 Yuan Tang TPE 14:04:59 +32:14 --

14 104 10134809671 #*ZHAO Chenli XDS 14:05:23 +32:38 +4

15 171 10011242179 *SUN Zhengshuai SJQ 14:06:25 +33:40 -1

16 214 10045964038 *TSO Kai Kwong HKG 14:07:40 +34:55 +1

17 82 10118797702 *SHAO Junqi LNS 14:08:28 +35:43 -3

18 213 10083425640 *NG Sum Lui HKG 14:08:46 +36:01 --

19 223 10009774853 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao TPE 14:10:19 +37:34 --

20 112 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 14:12:05 +39:20 +3

21 115 10146644883 #*YANG Zhibin TYD 14:16:00 +43:15 -1

22 114 10073852245 *YUAN Zhanhui TYD 14:19:36 +46:51 -2

23 212 10045965654 *CHU Tsun Wai HKG 14:19:43 +46:58 --

24 102 10134809570 #*HU Haijie XDS 14:19:46 +47:01 +3

25 215 10010788303 *LAI Chun Kin HKG 14:25:41 +52:56 -2

26 101 10109475089 #*ZHANG Ruibiao XDS 14:26:02 +53:17 --

27 105 10119153265 *LIU Jinchun XDS 14:26:13 +53:28 +2

28 3 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CGC 14:26:40 +53:55 --

Panel of Commissaires



青年个人成绩/Youth Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee
距离/Distance:588.4Km
速度/Average :43.934Km/h

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.52

9/9 9:00

Report created 2024/9/9 12:03:27 1/1

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 141 #*GAO Yongbing HEN 13:32:45 -- --

2 55 #VAN ZANDEN Otto PHV 13:34:47 +2:02 --

3 36 #STERNSDORFF Lennard BAI 13:35:34 +2:49 --

4 156 #KIM Jinwoong KSP 13:39:51 +7:06 -3

5 35 #HABTEAB Yoel BAI 13:40:19 +7:34 -1

6 166 #MURYJ Antoni LPP 13:40:22 +7:37 -3

7 106 #LABIB SHOTORBAN Ali XDS 13:40:48 +8:03 -1

8 71 #HANNAY Douglas Tyler SPC 13:41:15 +8:30 +3

9 165 #MUSIALIK Jakub LPP 13:46:39 +13:54 -2

10 64 #MILLER Lachlan ARA 13:47:36 +14:51 --

11 61 #AGNOLETTO Blake ARA 13:48:00 +15:15 -1

12 33 #LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 13:48:54 +16:09 -2

13 91 #*YANG Cang HST 13:49:07 +16:22 --

14 16 #KEE Zhe Yie TSG 13:49:09 +16:24 -1

15 63 #TOMKINSON Tyler ARA 13:51:44 +18:59 -2

16 153 #PARK Jiwon KSP 13:51:54 +19:09 --

17 131 #BASHLYKOV Vladislav AAM 13:51:59 +19:14 -3

18 62 #BLEDDYN Oliver ARA 13:52:22 +19:37 --

19 224 #*張 CHANG 誌盛 Chih Sheng TPE 13:54:22 +21:37 -2

20 136 #MULAGALEYEV Vladimir AAM 13:55:26 +22:41 -2

21 206 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 13:56:11 +23:26 -2

22 103 #*LI Yuheng XDS 13:57:33 +24:48 +3

23 194 #DIVNI� Jovan SRB 13:58:55 +26:10 -2

24 236 #MUSSET Owen TFD 13:59:59 +27:14 -3

25 164 #KOT Julian LPP 14:02:31 +29:46 -1

26 132 #SILYKBEK Aslan AAM 14:02:37 +29:52 +2

27 195 #STOLI� Mihajlo SRB 14:03:21 +30:36 -2

28 104 #*ZHAO Chenli XDS 14:05:23 +32:38 --

29 73 #MASON Finn SPC 14:06:57 +34:12 -1

30 193 #TURKULOV Luka SRB 14:08:08 +35:23 -3

31 122 #MURPHY Lucas STG 14:09:24 +36:39 --

32 243 #ALIYAS Abdul Azim JSV 14:09:59 +37:14 --

33 154 #KIM Eunbyeol KSP 14:12:11 +39:26 -2

34 192 #COGOLJEVI� Dejan SRB 14:12:30 +39:45 --

35 134 #POROSHENKO Lev AAM 14:14:42 +41:57 -4

36 115 #*YANG Zhibin TYD 14:16:00 +43:15 -1

37 152 #SHIN Byeonghoon KSP 14:16:21 +43:36 -1

38 102 #*HU Haijie XDS 14:19:46 +47:01 +2

39 242 #RIDZUAN Nasrul Firas JSV 14:20:52 +48:07 -1

40 44 #INJYENYER Bilguun PPT 14:25:00 +52:15 -2

41 101 #*ZHANG Ruibiao XDS 14:26:02 +53:17 --

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.53

赛段/Stage:(新余·仙女湖站/XIANNV LAKE,XINYU CITY)
120.5Km

9/10 9:00

CGC CHINA GLORY-MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

1 *LYU Xianjing 6th +1'45"

2 *TENG Geng 73th +31'44"

3 *SHEN Yutao 125th +54'58"

4 DE ROSSI Lucas 8th +2'17"

5 SMIT Willem Jakobus 10th +2'44"

6 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt 66th +27'59"

TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

11 SALEH Mohd Harrif 129th +1h:08'31"

12 LAKASEK Irwandie 88th +36'43"

13 ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin 72th +31'39"

14 ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman 68th +29'16"

15 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman 103th +40'43"

16 #KEE Zhe Yie 43th +17'27"

R0I ROOJAI INSURANCE

21 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 9th +2'32"

22 BETTLES Carter DNF: 5

23 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 93th +38'12"

24 RICHARDS Kane 1st 13h:31'42"

25 CARSTENSEN Lucas 76th +33'13"

26 PHONARJTHAN Patompob 109th +43'14"

BAI BIKE AID

31 YEMANE Dawit 20th +5'19"

32 BOUVIER Léo 107th +42'22"

33 #LENNEMANN Anton Theo 41th +17'12"

34 EISENBARTH Pirmin 119th +51'55"

35 #HABTEAB Yoel 28th +8'37"

36 #STERNSDORFF Lennard 16th +3'52"

PPT FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM

41 KARPENKO Gleb 96th +38'41"

42 NISU Oskar 55th +24'26"

43 LAAS Martin 79th +33'29"

44 #INJYENYER Bilguun 121th +53'18"

45 #TSOODOL Enkhpurev DNF: 5

46 RÄIM Mihkel 65th +27'35"

PHV PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

51 WEULINK Meindert 13th +3'28"

52 VOOGT Niek 40th +17'02"

53 SINSCHEK Nils 19th +5'13"

54 RASCH Jesper 105th +41'05"

55 #VAN ZANDEN Otto 12th +3'05"

56 VERBURG Luke 110th +43'24"

ARA ARA | SKIP CAPITAL

61 #AGNOLETTO Blake 37th +16'18"

62 #BLEDDYN Oliver 51th +20'40"

63 #TOMKINSON Tyler 47th +20'02"

64 #MILLER Lachlan 36th +15'54"

65 #HADDEN Nate DNF: 7

66 #*CHUNG KI Ngai OTL: 5

SPC SAINT PIRAN

71 #HANNAY Douglas Tyler 32th +9'33"

73 #MASON Finn 83th +35'15"

74 BRITTON Rhys 82th +34'59"

75 TANFIELD Harry DNF: 2

LNS LI NING STAR

81 *LIAN Shuai DNF: 1

82 *SHAO Junqi 89th +36'46"

83 BIALIAUSKI Vasili 127th +59'24"

84 MUDGWAY Luke 7th +2'09"

85 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 64th +27'27"

86 RAILEANU Cristian 5th +1'11"

HST HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM

91 #*YANG Cang 42th +17'25"

92 CHIA BERMUDEZ Luis Carlos OTL: 5

93 RAMANAU Raman 61th +26'33"

94 TSISHKOU Raman OTL: 5

95 BOLD Iderbold 14th +3'29"

96 PREVAR Oleksandr 39th +16'51"

XDS SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM

101 #*ZHANG Ruibiao 123th +54'20"

102 #*HU Haijie 117th +48'04"

103 #*LI Yuheng 59th +25'51"

104 #*ZHAO Chenli 80th +33'41"

105 *LIU Jinchun 124th +54'31"

106 #LABIB SHOTORBAN Ali 31th +9'06"

TYD TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM

111 KENCH Joshua 18th +5'09"

112 *LI Zisen 101th +40'23"

113 #*ZHANG Baoshan DNF: 5

114 *YUAN Zhanhui 115th +47'54"

115 #*YANG Zhibin 111th +44'18"

116 SAFARZADEH Saeid 26th +6'36"

STG ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

121 EVANS Alexander 113th +45'49"

122 #MURPHY Lucas 92th +37'42"

123 IVORY Cameron 90th +36'48"

124 CARMAN Ben 29th +8'39"

125 CLARK Boris 46th +19'52"

126 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas 106th +41'17"

AAM ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS

131 #BASHLYKOV Vladislav 50th +20'17"

132 #SILYKBEK Aslan 70th +30'55"

133 TURAR Assylkhan 34th +12'48"

134 #POROSHENKO Lev 108th +43'00"

135 SLAMZHANOV Orken 99th +40'07"

136 #MULAGALEYEV Vladimir 54th +23'44"

HEN HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

141 #*GAO Yongbing 4th +1'03"

142 IVANOV Timofei 3rd +1'02"

143 #MALKOV Kirill DNS: 5

144 BATT Ethan DNS: 7

145 VOSEKALNS Andris 100th +40'09"

146 BOGDANOVICS Maris 11th +3'03"

KSP KSPO PROFESSIONAL

151 #LEE Hosam OTL: 5

152 #SHIN Byeonghoon 112th +44'39"

153 #PARK Jiwon 48th +20'12"

154 #KIM Eunbyeol 102th +40'29"

155 KIM Gukhyun DNF: 2

156 #KIM Jinwoong 27th +8'09"

LPP LUBELSKIE PERŁA POLSKI

161 SZOSTKA Pawel 24th +6'09"

162 GIERACKI Patryk 21th +5'25"

163 KUS Adam DNF: 5

164 #KOT Julian 69th +30'49"

165 #MUSIALIK Jakub 35th +14'57"

166 #MURYJ Antoni 30th +8'40"

SJQ CHENGDU CYCLING TEAM

171 *SUN Zhengshuai 81th +34'43"

172 STEPANOV Andrei 15th +3'44"

173 MAIKIN Roman 33th +9'50"

174 RIKUNOV Petr 2nd +14"

175 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 44th +19'10"

176 SOBAL Yauhen 49th +20'16"

THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

181 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 45th +19'28"

182 KLAHAN Noppachai 86th +36'08"

183 LIPHONGYU Navuti 57th +24'52"

184 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 38th +16'20"

185 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol 23th +5'58"

186 YAOWARAT Ratchanon 78th +33'21"

SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM

191 #MILOSEVIC Vladimir DNF: 2

192 #COGOLJEVIĆ Dejan 104th +40'48"

193 #TURKULOV Luka 87th +36'26"

194 #DIVNIĆ Jovan 62th +27'13"

195 #STOLIĆ Mihajlo 71th +31'39"

196 STANKOVIĆ Marko 60th +26'26"

VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

201 QUANG Van Cuong 128th +1h:04'13"

202 NGUYEN Huong 84th +35'54"

203 NGUYEN Tuan Vu 98th +39'44"

204 NGUYEN Van Duong 120th +52'55"

205 #DANG Van Bao Anh DNF: 2

206 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc 56th +24'29"

HKG TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA

211 *NG Pak Hang 75th +32'38"

212 *CHU Tsun Wai 116th +48'01"

213 *NG Sum Lui 91th +37'04"

214 *TSO Kai Kwong 85th +35'58"

215 *LAI Chun Kin 122th +53'59"

216 *MOW Ching Yin 58th +25'25"

TPE TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI

221 *盧 LU 紹軒 Shao Hsuan 63th +27'14"

222 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi 22th +5'26"

223 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao 95th +38'37"

224 #*張 CHANG 誌盛 Chih Sheng 53th +22'40"

225 *李 LI 冠賢 Kuan Hsien 52th +21'52"

226 *彭 PENG 源堂 Yuan Tang 77th +33'17"

TFD TEAM FRANCE CLUB DÉFENSE

231 COGNET Emmanuel 17th +4'36"

232 AMADORI Julien 25th +6'19"

233 LEROSEY Mehdi OTL: 5

234 LE ROUX Eddy OTL: 5

235 DUVAL Gwendy 126th +56'03"

236 #MUSSET Owen 67th +28'17"

JSV JIANGXI SAVA RACING TEAM

241 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie 97th +39'12"

242 #RIDZUAN Nasrul Firas 118th +49'10"

243 #ALIYAS Abdul Azim 94th +38'17"

244 JUMARI Muhammad Elmi 114th +47'30"

245 *FAN Wei 74th +32'13"

246 *JIN Ziwei DNF: 2

参赛人数/Start: 129 # 青年/Youth: 41 * 大中华/Greater China: 28



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:(新余·仙女湖站/XIANNV LAKE,XINYU CITY)

距离/Distance:120.5Km

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.54

9/10 9:00

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 R0I 泰国路佳保险车队/ROOJAI INSURANCE THA

2 SJQ 成都洲际队/CHENGDU CYCLING TEAM CHN

3 HEN 恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN

4 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN

5 CGC 中国华兴Mentech洲际队/CHINA GLORY-MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN

6 PHV 荷兰瓦尔肯堡公园酒店车队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED

7 HST 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM CHN

8 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER

9 TFD 法国国防俱乐部车队/TEAM FRANCE CLUB DÉFENSE FRA

10 TYD 青海天佑德酒店洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN

11 LPP 波兰卢布尔佩尔拉车队/LUBELSKIE PER�A POLSKI POL

12 TPE 中华台北队/TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TPE

13 THA 泰国国家队/THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA

14 KSP 韩国KSPO职业车队/KSPO PROFESSIONAL KOR

15 STG 澳洲圣乔治洲际车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

16 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN

17 SPC 英国圣皮瑞车队/SAINT PIRAN GBR

18 AAM 哈萨克斯坦阿拉木图阿斯塔纳汽车队/ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ

19 ARA 澳洲ARA车队/ARA | SKIP CAPITAL AUS

20 TSG 马来西亚登嘉楼车队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS

21 PPT 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM MGL

22 VIE 越南国家队/VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE

23 HKG 中国香港队/TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA HKG

24 SRB 塞尔维亚国家队/SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM SRB

25 JSV 江西萨瓦自行车队/JIANGXI SAVA RACING TEAM CHN



领骑衫/LERDER JERSEYS

组织者/Organizer:CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:(新余·仙女湖站/XIANNV LAKE,XINYU CITY)

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

120.5km

24 RICHARDS Kane R0I
惠州萨瓦自行车有限公司

174 RIKUNOV Petr SJQ
一汽奥迪销售有限责任公司

35 #HABTEAB Yoel BAI
京东物流

141 #*GAO Yongbing HEN
江西省体育彩票管理中心

141

1 Wearer

#*GAO Yongbing

*LYU Xianjing

HEN

CGC



运动员表格/GRID

组织者/Organizer:CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:(新余·仙女湖站/XIANNV LAKE,XINYU CITY)

CHINA SPORTS LOTTERY·SAVA 12TH TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

129 riders

C
G

C 1
*LYU Xianjing

+1'45"

10°

6°

2
*TENG Geng

+31'44" 3
*SHEN Yutao

+54'58" 4
DE ROSSI Lucas

+2'17"

7°

4°

5
SMIT Willem Jakobus

+2'44"

7°
6
JANSE VAN
RENSBURG Reinardt

+27'59"

22°

T
S

G 11
SALEH Mohd Harrif

+1h:08'31"

5°
12
LAKASEK Irwandie

+36'43"

4°
13
ZULKURNAIN Zuladri
Amin

+31'39"

3°
14
ABDUL HALIM
Muhammad Shahmir
Aiman

+29'16" 15
HAMDAN Wan Abdul
Rahman

+40'43"

7°
16
#KEE Zhe Yie

+17'27"

R
0I 21

BATSAIKHAN
Tegshbayar

+2'32"

8°
23
TZORTZAKIS
Polychronis

+38'12" 24
RICHARDS Kane

1st

42°

9°

25
CARSTENSEN Lucas

+33'13"

15°
26
PHONARJTHAN
Patompob

+43'14"

11°

B
A

I 31
YEMANE Dawit

+5'19"

5°

19°

32
BOUVIER Léo

+42'22"

25°
33
#LENNEMANN Anton
Theo

+17'12"

2°

3°

34
EISENBARTH Pirmin

+51'55"

9°
35
#HABTEAB Yoel

+8'37"

23°

25°

36
#STERNSDORFF
Lennard

+3'52"

P
P

T 41
KARPENKO Gleb

+38'41" 42
NISU Oskar

+24'26" 43
LAAS Martin

+33'29"

57°
44
#INJYENYER Bilguun

+53'18" 46
RÄIM Mihkel

+27'35"

5°

P
H

V 51
WEULINK Meindert

+3'28"

28°

4°

52
VOOGT Niek

+17'02"

32°

3°

53
SINSCHEK Nils

+5'13"

5°

6°

54
RASCH Jesper

+41'05"

15°
55
#VAN ZANDEN Otto

+3'05"

2°

56
VERBURG Luke

+43'24"

1°

A
R

A 61
#AGNOLETTO Blake

+16'18"

26°
62
#BLEDDYN Oliver

+20'40"

16°
63
#TOMKINSON Tyler

+20'02" 64
#MILLER Lachlan

+15'54"

S
P

C 71
#HANNAY Douglas
Tyler

+9'33"

33°

2°

73
#MASON Finn

+35'15" 74
BRITTON Rhys

+34'59"

5°

L
N

S 82
*SHAO Junqi

+36'46"

3°

83
BIALIAUSKI Vasili

+59'24"

2°
84
MUDGWAY Luke

+2'09"

20°
85
SHNYRKO Aliaksei

+27'27"

13°
86
RAILEANU Cristian

+1'11"

49°

15°

H
S

T 91
#*YANG Cang

+17'25" 93
RAMANAU Raman

+26'33" 95
BOLD Iderbold

+3'29"

11°

1°

96
PREVAR Oleksandr

+16'51"

X
D

S 101
#*ZHANG Ruibiao

+54'20" 102
#*HU Haijie

+48'04" 103
#*LI Yuheng

+25'51" 104
#*ZHAO Chenli

+33'41" 105
*LIU Jinchun

+54'31" 106
#LABIB SHOTORBAN
Ali

+9'06"

22°

T
Y

D 111
KENCH Joshua

+5'09"

1°

112
*LI Zisen

+40'23" 114
*YUAN Zhanhui

+47'54" 115
#*YANG Zhibin

+44'18" 116
SAFARZADEH Saeid

+6'36"

S
T

G 121
EVANS Alexander

+45'49" 122
#MURPHY Lucas

+37'42" 123
IVORY Cameron

+36'48" 124
CARMAN Ben

+8'39" 125
CLARK Boris

+19'52" 126
KERGOZOU DE LA
BOESSIERE Nicholas

+41'17"

A
A

M 131
#BASHLYKOV Vladislav

+20'17" 132
#SILYKBEK Aslan

+30'55" 133
TURAR Assylkhan

+12'48" 134
#POROSHENKO Lev

+43'00" 135
SLAMZHANOV Orken

+40'07" 136
#MULAGALEYEV
Vladimir

+23'44"

H
E

N 141
#*GAO Yongbing

+1'03" 142
IVANOV Timofei

+1'02"

15°

13°

145
VOSEKALNS Andris

+40'09" 146
BOGDANOVICS Maris

+3'03"

33°

K
S

P 152
#SHIN Byeonghoon

+44'39" 153
#PARK Jiwon

+20'12" 154
#KIM Eunbyeol

+40'29" 156
#KIM Jinwoong

+8'09"

L
P

P 161
SZOSTKA Pawel

+6'09"

12°

8°

162
GIERACKI Patryk

+5'25"

22°
164
#KOT Julian

+30'49"

1°
165
#MUSIALIK Jakub

+14'57"

4°

8°

166
#MURYJ Antoni

+8'40"

S
JQ

171
*SUN Zhengshuai

+34'43" 172
STEPANOV Andrei

+3'44"

1°

173
MAIKIN Roman

+9'50"

19°
174
RIKUNOV Petr

+14"

66°

1°

175
BEREZNYAK Aleksandr

+19'10"

-18°

1°

176
SOBAL Yauhen

+20'16"

T
H

A 181
SIRIRONNACHAI
Sarawut

+19'28"

1°

182
KLAHAN Noppachai

+36'08" 183
LIPHONGYU Navuti

+24'52" 184
CHAIYASOMBAT
Thanakhan

+16'20" 185
CHAWCHIANGKWANG
Peerapol

+5'58" 186
YAOWARAT Ratchanon

+33'21"

S
R

B 192
#COGOLJEVIĆ Dejan

+40'48"

8°
193
#TURKULOV Luka

+36'26" 194
#DIVNIĆ Jovan

+27'13" 195
#STOLIĆ Mihajlo

+31'39"

9°
196
STANKOVIĆ Marko

+26'26"

4°

V
IE 201

QUANG Van Cuong

+1h:04'13" 202
NGUYEN Huong

+35'54" 203
NGUYEN Tuan Vu

+39'44" 204
NGUYEN Van Duong

+52'55" 206
#PHAM Le Xuan Loc

+24'29"

H
K

G 211
*NG Pak Hang

+32'38" 212
*CHU Tsun Wai

+48'01"

8°
213
*NG Sum Lui

+37'04" 214
*TSO Kai Kwong

+35'58" 215
*LAI Chun Kin

+53'59" 216
*MOW Ching Yin

+25'25"



T
P

E 221
*� LU �� Shao Hsuan

+27'14" 222
*� HO �� Yen Yi

+5'26" 223
*� WU �� Chih Hao

+38'37" 224
#*� CHANG �� Chih
Sheng

+22'40" 225
*� LI �� Kuan Hsien

+21'52" 226
*� PENG �� Yuan Tang

+33'17"

14°

T
F

D 231
COGNET Emmanuel

+4'36" 232
AMADORI Julien

+6'19"

2°
235
DUVAL Gwendy

+56'03" 236
#MUSSET Owen

+28'17"

3°

JS
V 241

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq
Huznie

+39'12" 242
#RIDZUAN Nasrul Firas

+49'10" 243
#ALIYAS Abdul Azim

+38'17" 244
JUMARI Muhammad
Elmi

+47'30" 245
*FAN Wei

+32'13"
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